TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .
1
FIBERSTARS
AN ENERGY FOCUS COMPANY
TM
Fiberstars   6678 Owens Drive Suite 105   Pleasanton, CA 94588   T (888) 704-2276   F (888) 704-2292   W energyfocusinc.com
© 2009 Energy Focus, Inc. All rights reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement.
DF-ELEMENT-600/1000
Element Fiber Optic Design Fixture
DF-ELEMENT-600/1000
Max Overall Dimensions: Available in 23.622” (600mm) or 39.370” (1000mm)
Fiber Bundle: 120 strands @ 1.50mm
Fiber Tail: Standard tail length is 3.28’ (1m)
specify additional tail requirements
Max available tail is 32.81’ (10m)
Primary Material: Plastic fiber optic cable and acrylic glass tubes
Number of Tubes: 12
Number of Rods: 30
Number of Sides: 20
Weight: 600: 6.614 lbs (3kg) or 1000: 8.818 lbs (4kg)
Mounting: Optional ceiling plate
600, 1000mm